
2025 Truist Championship
The Philadelphia Cricket Club (Wissahickon Course)

Tie Table Worksheet

Place/Purse% --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---7--- ---8------5--- ---6--- ---9--- ---10---

Total Purse: 20,000,000.00

Total Players: 72

1 18.000000% 1,600,000.00 1,274,444.441,467,142.861,776,000.00 1,201,000.002,020,000.00 1,361,250.002,880,000.003,600,000.00 2,373,333.33

2 10.800000% 1,111,666.67 934,444.441,041,428.571,200,000.00 891,000.001,320,000.00 983,750.001,760,000.002,160,000.00 1,493,333.33

3 6.800000% 855,000.00 750,000.00815,714.29902,000.00 721,000.00960,000.00 781,250.001,160,000.001,360,000.00 1,040,000.00

4 4.800000% 725,000.00 650,000.00698,571.43754,000.00 627,000.00787,500.00 673,750.00880,000.00960,000.00 826,666.67

5 4.000000% 655,000.00 590,000.00632,857.14678,000.00 569,000.00702,500.00 611,250.00760,000.00800,000.00 730,000.00

6 3.600000% 605,000.00 543,333.33584,285.71626,000.00 525,000.00647,500.00 563,750.00695,000.00720,000.00 670,000.00

7 3.350000% 561,666.67 503,333.33541,428.57582,000.00 487,000.00602,500.00 521,250.00645,000.00670,000.00 623,333.33

8 3.100000% 520,000.00 466,666.67500,000.00540,000.00 452,000.00560,000.00 482,500.00600,000.00620,000.00 580,000.00

9 2.900000% 480,000.00 433,333.33462,857.14500,000.00 420,000.00520,000.00 447,500.00560,000.00580,000.00 540,000.00

10 2.700000% 443,333.33 402,222.22428,571.43460,000.00 390,000.00480,000.00 415,000.00520,000.00540,000.00 500,000.00

11 2.500000% 410,000.00 373,333.33397,142.86424,000.00 362,000.00440,000.00 385,000.00480,000.00500,000.00 460,000.00

12 2.300000% 380,000.00 346,666.67368,571.43392,000.00 336,000.00405,000.00 357,500.00440,000.00460,000.00 420,000.00

13 2.100000% 353,333.33 322,222.22342,857.14364,000.00 312,300.00375,000.00 332,500.00400,000.00420,000.00 386,666.67

14 1.900000% 330,000.00 300,333.33320,000.00340,000.00 291,050.00350,000.00 310,000.00370,000.00380,000.00 360,000.00

15 1.800000% 310,000.00 281,166.67300,000.00320,000.00 272,050.00330,000.00 290,375.00350,000.00360,000.00 340,000.00

16 1.700000% 290,000.00 262,277.78280,428.57300,000.00 253,550.00310,000.00 271,312.50330,000.00340,000.00 320,000.00

17 1.600000% 270,500.00 243,944.44261,500.00280,000.00 235,450.00290,000.00 252,562.50310,000.00320,000.00 300,000.00

18 1.500000% 251,750.00 226,055.56242,928.57260,600.00 218,700.00270,000.00 234,437.50290,000.00300,000.00 280,000.00

19 1.400000% 233,416.67 209,666.67225,071.43242,100.00 203,300.00250,750.00 216,812.50270,000.00280,000.00 260,000.00

20 1.300000% 215,916.67 194,777.78207,785.71224,100.00 189,300.00232,625.00 200,875.00250,000.00260,000.00 241,000.00

21 1.200000% 199,083.33 181,444.44192,428.57207,100.00 176,700.00215,125.00 186,625.00231,500.00240,000.00 223,500.00

22 1.115000% 184,500.00 169,666.67179,000.00190,900.00 165,550.00198,875.00 174,125.00215,250.00223,000.00 206,833.33

23 1.037500% 171,666.67 159,166.67167,142.86176,800.00 155,500.00182,875.00 163,000.00198,750.00207,500.00 190,833.33

24 0.950000% 160,416.67 149,722.22156,642.86164,500.00 146,400.00169,125.00 153,125.00182,500.00190,000.00 174,666.67

25 0.875000% 151,083.33 141,555.56147,857.14154,500.00 138,500.00158,125.00 144,687.50167,000.00175,000.00 162,166.67

26 0.795000% 143,333.33 134,444.44140,357.14146,300.00 131,650.00149,375.00 137,375.00155,750.00159,000.00 152,500.00

27 0.762500% 137,250.00 128,611.11134,285.71140,200.00 125,900.00143,125.00 131,375.00149,250.00152,500.00 146,166.67

28 0.730000% 131,250.00 122,944.44128,357.14134,200.00 120,300.00137,125.00 125,625.00143,000.00146,000.00 140,000.00

29 0.700000% 125,416.67 117,444.44122,714.29128,300.00 114,950.00131,250.00 120,062.50137,000.00140,000.00 134,166.67

30 0.670000% 119,833.33 112,166.67117,214.29122,500.00 109,800.00125,375.00 114,625.00131,250.00134,000.00 128,333.33

31 0.642500% 114,416.67 107,111.11111,857.14117,000.00 104,800.00119,625.00 109,437.50125,500.00128,500.00 122,500.00

32 0.612500% 109,083.33 102,166.67106,714.29111,600.00 99,950.00114,125.00 104,437.50119,500.00122,500.00 116,666.67

33 0.582500% 104,083.33 97,444.44101,857.14106,400.00 95,300.00108,875.00 99,625.00113,750.00116,500.00 111,333.33
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34 0.555000% 99,416.67 92,944.4497,214.29101,600.00 90,850.00103,875.00 95,062.50108,750.00111,000.00 106,333.33

35 0.532500% 94,916.67 88,611.1192,785.7197,100.00 86,550.0099,250.00 90,687.50104,000.00106,500.00 101,500.00

36 0.507500% 90,500.00 84,333.3388,428.5792,600.00 82,300.0094,750.00 86,375.0099,000.00101,500.00 96,833.33

37 0.482500% 86,250.00 80,166.6784,214.2988,300.00 78,150.0090,375.00 82,187.5094,500.0096,500.00 92,500.00

38 0.462500% 82,166.67 76,111.1180,142.8684,200.00 74,100.0086,250.00 78,125.0090,500.0092,500.00 88,333.33

39 0.442500% 78,083.33 72,055.5676,071.4380,100.00 70,150.0082,125.00 74,062.5086,250.0088,500.00 84,166.67

40 0.420000% 74,000.00 68,111.1172,000.0076,000.00 66,300.0078,000.00 70,000.0082,000.0084,000.00 80,000.00

41 0.400000% 70,000.00 64,333.3368,000.0072,000.00 62,800.0074,000.00 66,125.0078,000.0080,000.00 76,000.00

42 0.380000% 66,000.00 60,888.8964,142.8668,000.00 59,600.0070,000.00 62,375.0074,000.0076,000.00 72,000.00

43 0.360000% 62,166.67 57,777.7860,428.5764,000.00 56,700.0066,000.00 59,000.0070,000.0072,000.00 68,000.00

44 0.340000% 58,500.00 55,000.0057,142.8660,200.00 54,100.0062,000.00 56,000.0066,000.0068,000.00 64,000.00

45 0.320000% 55,333.33 52,555.5654,285.7156,600.00 51,900.0058,250.00 53,375.0062,000.0064,000.00 60,000.00

46 0.300000% 52,666.67 50,555.5651,857.1453,600.00 50,050.0054,750.00 51,125.0058,000.0060,000.00 56,333.33

47 0.280000% 50,500.00 48,944.4449,857.1451,200.00 48,550.0052,000.00 49,375.0054,500.0056,000.00 53,000.00

48 0.265000% 48,833.33 47,722.2248,428.5749,400.00 47,400.0050,000.00 48,062.5051,500.0053,000.00 50,666.67

49 0.250000% 47,666.67 46,777.7847,357.1448,000.00 46,500.0048,500.00 47,062.5049,500.0050,000.00 49,000.00

50 0.245000% 46,916.67 46,111.1146,642.8647,200.00 45,850.0047,500.00 46,375.0048,500.0049,000.00 48,000.00

51 0.240000% 46,250.00 45,500.0046,000.0046,500.00 45,250.0046,750.00 45,750.0047,500.0048,000.00 47,000.00

52 0.235000% 45,666.67 44,944.4445,428.5745,900.00 44,700.0046,125.00 45,187.5046,500.0047,000.00 46,333.33

53 0.230000% 45,166.67 44,444.4444,928.5745,400.00 44,200.0045,625.00 44,687.5046,000.0046,000.00 45,833.33

54 0.230000% 44,750.00 44,000.0044,500.0045,000.00 43,750.0045,250.00 44,250.0045,750.0046,000.00 45,500.00

55 0.227500% 44,250.00 43,500.0044,000.0044,500.00 43,250.0044,750.00 43,750.0045,250.0045,500.00 45,000.00

56 0.225000% 43,750.00 43,000.0043,500.0044,000.00 42,750.0044,250.00 43,250.0044,750.0045,000.00 44,500.00

57 0.222500% 43,250.00 42,500.0043,000.0043,500.00 42,250.0043,750.00 42,750.0044,250.0044,500.00 44,000.00

58 0.220000% 42,750.00 42,000.0042,500.0043,000.00 41,750.0043,250.00 42,250.0043,750.0044,000.00 43,500.00

59 0.217500% 42,250.00 41,500.0042,000.0042,500.00 41,250.0042,750.00 41,750.0043,250.0043,500.00 43,000.00

60 0.215000% 41,750.00 41,000.0041,500.0042,000.00 40,700.0042,250.00 41,250.0042,750.0043,000.00 42,500.00

61 0.212500% 41,250.00 40,444.4441,000.0041,500.00 40,150.0041,750.00 40,750.0042,250.0042,500.00 42,000.00

62 0.210000% 40,750.00 39,888.8940,500.0041,000.00 39,600.0041,250.00 40,187.5041,750.0042,000.00 41,500.00

63 0.207500% 40,250.00 39,333.3339,928.5740,500.00 39,000.0040,750.00 39,625.0041,250.0041,500.00 41,000.00

64 0.205000% 39,666.67 38,722.2239,357.1440,000.0040,250.00 39,062.5040,750.0041,000.00 40,500.00

65 0.202500% 39,083.33 38,785.7139,400.0039,750.00 38,437.5040,250.0040,500.00 40,000.00

66 0.200000% 38,500.00 38,142.8638,800.0039,125.0039,750.0040,000.00 39,500.00
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67 0.197500% 37,833.3338,200.0038,500.0039,250.0039,500.00 38,833.33

68 0.195000% 37,500.0037,875.0038,500.0039,000.00 38,166.67

69 0.190000% 37,125.0037,750.0038,000.00 37,500.00

70 0.187500% 37,250.0037,500.00 36,833.33

71 0.185000% 36,500.0037,000.00

72 0.180000% 36,000.00
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